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QTY BOTANICAL NAME     COMMON NAME/DESCRIPTION   POTS/PRICE 
 
BLADES 
 
5150 AGAPANTHUS AFRICANUS BLUE    LILY OF THE NILE BLUE    64 0.85 
1600 AGAPANTHUS A. WHITE     LILY OF THE NILE WHITE    64 0.85 
1100 AGAPANTHUS A. PETER PAN BLUE   PETER PAN BLUE     64 0.85 
9999 HESPERALOE PARVIFLORA    RED YUCCA      64 0.94 
6900 LIRIOPE ‘PRECIOUS METALS’    PONTO PATENT USPP 25680    64 1.25 
8800 MORAEA BICOLOR    YELLOW AFRICAN IRIS    64 0.85 
3150 MORAEA IRIODIODES     WHITE FORTNIGHT LILY   64 0.85 
2650 MORAEA ‘LEMON DROP’    LEMON DROP IRIS    64 0.85 
2850 TULBAGHIA VIOLACEA     SOCIETY GARLIC     64 0.85 
2900 TULBAGHIA VIOLACEA PINK   SOCIETY GARLIC PINK    56 0.85 
4750 TULBAGHIA VIOLACEA VARIEGATED   VARIEGATED SOCIETY GARLIC   56 0.90 
 
ORNAMENTAL GRASSES 
 
3750 ARISTIDA PURPUREA     PURPLE THREE-AWN     50 0.85 
7200 BOUTELOUA GRACILIS     BLUE GRAMA      50 0.85 
3000 CAREX GLAUCA      BLUE SEDGE      64 0.85 
4000 CAREX PANSA      CALIFORNIA MEADOW SEDGE    64 0.90 
5000 CAREX PRAEGRACILIS     MEADOW SEDGE     50 0.85 
1000 CAREX SPISSA     SAN DIEGO SEDGE    50 0.85 
9500 CHONDROPETALUM TECTORUM    CAPE RUSH      50 1.05  
  500 CORTADERIA SELLOANA ROSEA    PINK PAMPAS GRASS     56 0.85 
  700 CYMBAPOGON FLEXUOSUS    LEMON GRASS      64 0.85 
1900 DISTICHLIS SPICATA    SALTGRASS     64 0.85 
1000 ELYMUS GLAUCUS    BLUE WILD RYE    56 0.88 
2300 FESTUCA CALIFORNICA     CALIFORNIA FESCUE     50  0.94 
9150 FESTUCA GLAUCA ‘ELIJAH BLUE’   ELIJAH BLUE FESCUE     50 0.85 
4800 FESTUCA IDAHOENSIS ‘SISKIYOU BLUE’  SISKIYOU BLUE FESCUE   50 0.85 
8550 FESTUCA MAIREI     MOROCCAN FESCUE     50 0.90 
4600 FESTUCA RUBRA MOLATE   RED FESCUE      50 0.85 
2400 IMPERATA CYLINDRICA RUBRA   JAPANESE BLOOD GRASS   56 0.90 
  950 LEYMUS TRITICOIDES     BEARDLESS WILD RYE    50 0.85 
2350 MELINUS NERVIGLUMIS    RUBY CRYSTALS     50 0.90 
7000 MISCANTHUS ADAGIO    DWARF CHINESE SILVER GRASS  56 0.94 
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QTY BOTANICAL NAME     COMMON NAME/DESCRIPTION   POTS/PRICE 
 
ORNAMENTAL GRASSES CONT’D 
 
4350 MUHLENBERGIA DUBIA    PINE MUHLY     50 0.85 
4550 MUHLENBERGIA EMERSLEYI   BULLGRASS     50 0.90 
2600 MUHLENBERGIA LINDHEIMERI    BIG MUHLY      50 0.85 
1350 OPHIOPOGON JAPONICUS NANA    DWARF MONDO GRASS    64 0.85 
4450 PENNISETUM A. ‘LITTLE BUNNY’    LITTLE BUNNY      64 0.85 
  600 PENNISETUM HYBRID “FAIRY TAILS’  FAIRY TAILS     56 0.85 
  500 PENNISETUM MESSIACUM    RED BUNNY TAILS     56 0.85 
1650 PENNISETUM S. RUPPELII    GREEN FOUNTAIN GRASS    56 0.85 
2350 RYCHELYTRUM NERVIGLUMIS   RUBY CRYSTALS     50 0.90 
1550 SCIRPUS CERNUUS     FIBER OPTIC GRASS     50 0.85 
1050 SISYRINCHIUM BELLUM     BLUE-EYED GRASS     50 0.85 
3750 STIPA PULCHRA      PURPLE NEEDLE GRASS    64 0.85 

Ready in March/April: 
6000 SESLERIA AUTUMNALIS     AUTUMN MOOR GRASS    50 0.90 
 
CACTUS & SUCCULENTS 
 
13,300 AGAVE PARRYI      PARRYI AGAVE      56 0.90 

Ready in March/April: 
9600 ECHINOCACTUS GRUSONII   GOLDEN BARREL CACTUS   56 0.94 
 
PERENNIALS 
 
1450 LAVANDULA ANGUSTIFOLIA ‘MUNSTEAD’  ‘MUNSTEAD’ LAVENDER BLUE   64 0.85 
2250 LAVANDULA DENTATA GRAY   FRENCH LAVENDER GRAY    64 0.85 
  650 LEONOTIS LEONURUS     LION’S TAIL      56 0.85 
2050 POLYGALA DALMAISIANA     SWEET PEA BUSH     64 0.85 
  650 SALVIA MICROPHYLLA ‘HOT LIPS’   WHITE WITH RED BICOLOR    64 0.85 
  500 SCAEVOLA AEMULA    LAVENDER FAN FLOWER   64 0.85 
2250 SCAEVOLA WHITE    WHITE FAN FLOWER    64 0.85 

Ready in March/April: 
9999 LAVANDULA STOECHAS    SPANISH LAVANDER    64 0.85 
 
SHRUBS 
 
2200 ALTHAEA ROSEA LAVENDER    LAVENDER ROSE OF SHARON    56 0.85 
6850 ASPARAGUS MEYERI     ASPARAGUS MEYERI     56 0.90 
7300 BRUNFELSIA EXIMIA     COMPACT BRUNFELSIA    64 0.90 
3000 BRUNFELSIA FLORIBUNDA    YESTERDAY, TODAY & TOMORROW   64 0.85 
  900 BUDDLEIA LAVENDER     LAVENDER BUTTERFLY BUSH    64 0.89 
2350 BUDDLEIA RUBY      RUBY BUTTERFLY BUSH    64 0.89 
3700 BUXUS MICROPHYLLA ‘GREEN BEAUTY’  GREEN BEAUTY BOXWOOD   64 0.85 
5400 BUXUS MICROPHYLLA JAPONICA   JAPANESE BOXWOOD    64 0.85 
3900 CALLIANDRA INAEQUILATERA    PINK POWDER PUFF     56 0.85 
1200 CALLISTEMON CITRINUS JEFFERSII  PURPLE BOTTLE BRUSH   56 0.85 
6400 CALLISTEMON CITRINUS syn. LANCEOLATUS LEMON BOTTLE BRUSH    56 0.85 
4850 CARISSA MACROCARPA ‘BOXWOOD BEAUTY’  DWARF NATAL PLUM     64 0.85 
1900 COPROSMA GOLD VARIEGATED    GOLD VARIEGATED     64 0.85 



QTY BOTANICAL NAME     COMMON NAME/DESCRIPTION   POTS/PRICE 
 
SHRUBS CONT’D 
 
1450 COTONEASTER HORIZONTALIS   ROCKSPRAY COTONEASTER    64 0.85 
6500 DODONAEA VISCOSA PURPUREA   PURPLE HOPSEED     64 0.85 
2650 DURANTA R. ‘SAPPHIRE SHOWERS’  DEEP BLUE SKY FLOWERS    64 0.85 
4000 ELAEAGNUS EBBINGII     SILVERBERRY      56 0.85 
4000 ESCALLONIA COMPACTA     DWARF ESCALLONIA     64 0.85 
  650 ESCALLONIA FRADESII     PINK PRINCESS     64 0.85 
1500 EUONYMUS FORTUNEI    WINTERCREEPER    64 0.85 
1850 EUONYMUS J. ‘AUREO-MARGINATA’   GOLD MARGINS     64 0.85 
  850 EUONYMUS J. ‘SILVER KING’   SILVER KING EUONYMUS   64 0.85 
1000 EUONYMUS MICROPHYLLA   BOX LEAF EUONYMUS     64 0.85 
2000 EUONYMUS M. VARIEGATED    VARIEGATED BOX LEAF    64 0.85 
  700 HIBISCUS DOUBLE RED    DOUBLE RED FLOWERS   64 0.89 
1400 HIBISCUS LIPSTICK    SINGLE PINK FLOWERS   64 0.89 
1700 HYDRANGEA M. ‘SILVER LACE CAP’   VARIEGATED FOLIAGE    56 0.89 
900650 HYDRANGEA M. WHITE    WHITE HYDRANGEA    56 0.90 
2000 JASMINUM ASIATICUM     ASIAN JASMINE     64 0.85 
2100 LANTANA DALLAS RED     RED ORANGE FLOWERS    64 0.75 
  550 LANTANA GOLD MOUND     GOLDEN YELLOW FLOWERS    50 0.75 
6000 LANTANA RADIATION     ORANGE RED FLOWERS    64 0.75 
1850 LANTANA TRAILING ORANGE    SPREADING ORANGE     64 0.75 
6250 LANTANA TRAILING PURPLE    SPREADING PURPLE     64 0.75 
2500 LANTANA TRAILING WHITE    SPREADING WHITE     64 0.75 
2100 LEPTOSPERMUM ‘CANDY CANE’    DOUBLE CANDY CANE STRIPE    64 0.85 
9800 LEPTOSPFERMUM ‘HELENE STRYBING’   SINGLE ROSE PINK FLOWERS    56 0.85 
5900 LEPTOSPERMUM ‘RUBY GLOW’   DOUBLE DOUBLE OXBLOOD FLOWERS 64 0.85 
3900 LEPTOSPERMUM ‘SNOW FLAKE’    DOUBLE WHITE FLOWERS    64 0.85 
  900 LIGUSTRUM SINENSIS VARIEGATA  VARIEGATED CHINESE PRIVET   56 0.85 
6800 LIGUSTRUM TEXANUM     WAX LEAF PRIVET     64 0.85 
1000 MYOPORUM PACIFICA    PACIFIC MYOPORUM    56 0.85 
  650 MYOPORUM PARVIFOLIUM WHITE   SPREADING MYOPORUM WHITE   64 0.85 
2300 MYOPORUM PUTAH CREEK    PROSTRATE MYOPORUM    50 0.85 
  650 MYRSINE AFRICANA     AFRICAN BOXWOOD     64 0.85 
1000 MYRTUS COMMUNIS     TRUE MYRTLE      64 0.85 
9999 MYRTUS COMMUNIS COMPACTA    DWARF MYRTLE     64 0.85 
1450 MYRTUS COMMUNIS VARIEGATED   VARIEGATED MYRTLE     64 0.85 
1800 NANDINA DOMESTICA MULTI   HEAVENLY BAMBOO     56 0.89 
1100 PAVONIA PRAEMORSA    YELLOW MALLOW    64 0.85 
  400 PHILODENDRON SELLOUM    SPLIT LEAF      56 0.85 
3650 PITTOSPORUM TOBIRA VARIEGATED   VARIEGATED MOCK ORANGE    64 0.85 
9150 PITTOSPORUM WHEELERS DWARF   WHEELERS DWARF PITTOSPORUM   64 0.85 
1200 PLUMBAGO CAPENSIS     DARK BLUE CAPE PLUMBAGO    64 0.85 
  750 PYRACANTHA COCCINEA    SCARLET FIRETHORN    64 0.85 
2000 RHAPHIOLEPIS INDICA BIG LEAF   BIG LEAF     56 0.85 
1300 ROSMARINUS O. INGRAMII    SPREADING BLUE VIOLET    64 0.85 
2350 ROSMARINUS O. PROSTRATUS    SPREADING LAVENDER BLUE    64 0.85 
  850 RUSSELIA EQUISETIFORMIS   FIRECRACKER PLANT    64 0.85 
4200 SPIRAEA JAPONICA ANTHONY WATERER   SPIRAEA ANTHONY WATERER    64 0.85 
  600 TECOMA CAPENSIS RED     CAPE HONEYSUCKLE RED   64 0.85 
1400 TECOMA ORANGE JUBILEE    ORANGE JUBILEE     64 0.85 



QTY BOTANICAL NAME     COMMON NAME/DESCRIPTION   POTS/PRICE 
 
SHRUBS CONT’D 
 
  650 TECOMA STANS      ARIZONA YELLOW BELLS    64 0.85 
4350 TEUCRIUM CHAMAEDRYS    SPREADING GERMANDER    64 0.85 
4800 VIBURNUM TINUS SPRING BOUQUET   VIBURNUM SPRING BOUQUET    64 0.85 
6750 WESTRINGIA FRUITICOSA/ROSMARINFORMIS COASTAL ROSEMARY    50 0.85 
1200 WESTRINGIA FRUTICOSA BLUE   UPRIGHT BLUISH PURPLE    64 0.85 
2200 WESTRINGIA R. WYNYABBIE GEM   WYNYABBIE GEM     50 0.85 
3900 WESTRINGIA SMOKEY     SMOKEY ROSEMARY     64  0.85 
  750 XYLOSMA SENTICOSUM COMPACTA   COMPACT XYLOSMA     64 0.85 

Ready in March/April: 
5000 CESTRUM NOCTURNUM     NIGHT BLOOMING JASMINE   56 0.85 
 
TREES 
 
9999 AGONIS FLEXUOSA     PEPPERMINT WILLOW     56 0.90 
  800 CERATONIA SILIQUA    CAROB      56 0.90 
1000 CERCIS CANADENSIS     EASTERN REDBUD     56 0.90 
1800 CUPRESSUS ARIZONICA     ARIZONA CYPRESS     56 0.90 
4300 CUPRESSUS SEMPERVIRENS GLAUCA  CUTTING GROWN, SELECTIVE STRAIN  64 0.98 
5000 FICUS NITIDA      INDIAN LAUREL FIG     56 0.90 
3500 FRAXINUS VELUTINA     ARIZONA ASH      56 0.90 
8700 LAGERSTROEMIA ‘CATAWABA’    PURPLE CRAPE MYRTLE    64 0.90 
8400 LAGERSTROEMIA ‘MUSKOGEE’    LAVENDER CRAPE MYRTLE    64 0.90 
8150 LAGERSTROEMIA ‘NATCHEZ’    WHITE CRAPE MYRTLE    64 0.90 
1550 LIQUIDAMBER STYRACIFLUA    AMERICAN SWEET GUM    56 0.90 
3500 LIRIODENDRON TULIPIFERA    TULIP TREE      56 0.90 
1300 PITTOSPORUM UNDULATUM   VICTORIAN BOX    56 0.90 
3000 PODOCARPUS GRACILIOR    FERN PINE      56 0.90 
5000 PRUNUS CAROLINIANA     CAROLINA LAUREL CHERRY    56 0.98 
1100 PRUNUS ILICIFOLIA     HOLLY LEAF CHERRY     56 0.98 
1500 QUERCUS SUBER     CORK OAK      56 0.98 
2500 TABEBUIA CRYSOTRICHA    GOLDEN TRUMPET TREE    56 0.90 
2350 ULMUS PARVIFOLIA     CHINESE EVERGREEN ELM    56 0.90 
  800 VITEX TRIFOLIA PURPUREA    SIMPLELEAF CHASTE TREE    56 0.90 
3300 WASHINGTONIA FILIFERA    DESERT FAN PALM    56 0.90 

Ready in March/April: 
1150 NYSSA SYLVATICA     SOUR GUM      56 0.90 
3700 PINUS ELDARICA      MONDELL PINE     56 0.90 
1650 PINUS HALEPENSIS     ALLEPO PINE      56 0.90 
5600 PINUS THUNBERGI     JAPANESE BLACK PINE    56 0.90 
7800 PISTACIA CHINENSIS     CHINESE PISTACHE     56 0.90 
 
VINES/GROUNDCOVER 
 
  900 BIGNONIA VIOLACEA    LAVENDER TRUMPET VINE    56 0.90 
2500 JASMINUM POLYANTHUM    PINK JASMINE     64 0.90 
2300 LONICERA JAPONICA HALLIANA    HALLS HONEYSUCKLE     64 0.85 
4000 LONICERA JAPONICA PURPUREA   JAPANESE HONEYSUCKLE   64 0.85 
4750 TECOMA J. ROSEA VARIEGATED   PINK VARIEGATED BOWER VINE  64 0.90 
  750 WISTERIA SINENSIS     CHINESE WISTERIA     56 0.90 



SHORT LIST – JUST A FEW FLATS LEFT OF EACH 
 
QTY BOTANICAL NAME     COMMON NAME/DESCRIPTION   PRICE 
 
BLADES 
 
_____ ZEPHYRANTHES CANDIDA    RAIN LILY      0.90 
 
ORNAMENTAL GRASSES 
 
_____ ACORUS GRAMINEUS ‘OGON’    GOLDEN VARIEGATED SWEET FLAG   0.90 
_____ CAREX OSHIMENSIS ‘EVERGOLD’   JAPANESE SEDGE    0.90 
_____ DESCHAMPSIA CESPITOSA    TUFTED HAIR GRASS     0.85 
_____ SESLERIA HYBRID ‘GREENLEE’   SESLERIA ‘GREENLEE’    0.90 
 
CACTUS & SUCCULENTS 
 
_____ AGAVE ANGUSTIFOLIA ‘VARIEGATA’  VARIEGATED ARRIBEAN AGAVE  0.90 
_____ YUCCA BACCATA     BANANA YUCCA    0.98 
    
PERENNIALS 
 
_____ FELICIA AMELLOIDES     BLUE DAISY      0.85 
_____ PENSTEMON MIDNIGHT     PURPLE FLOWERS     0.85 
_____ RUELLIA B. ‘KATIE BLUE’    DWARF BLUE RUELLIA    0.85 
_____ RUELLIA PENINSULARIS     DESERT RUELLIA     0.85 
_____ VINCA MAJOR     GREATER PERIWINKLE    0.85 
 
SHRUBS 
 
_____ BUDDLEIA BLACK KNIGHT    PURPLE BUTTERFLY BUSH    0.89 
_____ BUDDLEIA PINK      PINK BUTTERFLY BUSH    0.89 
_____ CARISSA GRANDIFLORA ‘GREEN CARPET’  SPREADING NATAL PLUM    0.85 
_____ DURANTA R. VARIEGATED    VARIEGATED SKY FLOWERS    0.85 
_____ ESCALLONIA FRADESII     PINK PRINCESS     0.85 
_____ EUONYMUS J. ‘SILVER QUEEN’    SILVER QUEEN EUONYMUS    0.85 
_____ LAVATERA BICOLOR     TREE MALLOW      0.85 
_____ LEUCOPHYLLUM FRUTESCENS ‘GREEN CLOUD’ GREEN CLOUD TEXAS SAGE   0.89 
_____ PITTOSPORUM TENUIFOLIUM   KOHUHU     0.98 
_____ PITTOSPORUM TOBIRA     MOCK ORANGE     0.85 
_____ PLEROMA GRANDIFLORA    PRINCESS FLOWER    0.85 
_____ RHAPHIOLEPIS I. ‘RUBY COMPACTA’   PINK FLOWER RUBY FOLIAGE    0.85 
_____ RHAPHIOLEPIS I. ‘JACK EVANS’   JACK EVANS PINK    0.85 
_____ TAGETES LEMMONII     MOUNTAIN MARIGOLD     0.85 
_____ THEVETIA PERUVIANA     YELLOW OLEANDER     0.90 
 
TREES 
 
_____ ALBIZIA JULIBRISSIN     MIMOSA      0.90 
_____ FRAXINUS UHDEI     EVERGREEN ASH     0.90 
_____ GREVILLEA ROBUSTA     SILK OAK      0.90 
_____ MAYTENUS BOARIA    MAYTEN TREE     0.90 
_____ PODOCARPUS MACROPHYLLUS    YEW PINE      0.90 
 

Si lo prefiere en orden tus plantas en español, por favor llame (760) 496-4988 ~ Miguel 
 
For invoices issued in 2026, a 3% discount applies when you choose to pay by check or cash 
within 30 calendar days of the invoice date. 
 


